4  325.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO  25384 61072990 PCS  2.00  1989.00 331.50

6
 5  335.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 35395 61072990 PCS  2.00  2050.20 341.70

6
 6  345.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 45407 61072990 PCS  2.00  2111.40 351.90

6
 7  355.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 55419 61072990 PCS  2.00  2172.60 362.10

43579.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2075.20

95.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.